4746
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
Adopts TUYA IoT.
With WIZ smart function.
Adjustable CCT from 3000K~5700K.
External driver.
BLE supports pairing 1:1, broadcasting one-to-many, and
many-to-many topologies.
Enables cloud connectivity via smart phone.
Increases network scale and nodes.
Improves reliability with self-healing network protocol.
Lower power transmission between shorter distances.
A
B
C
Installation accessories Suspension kit
Smart Lighting
Finish White
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
PL3060-20W-CK-W/B 20W 595x295x32 1800lm 1.01 10PCS
PL6060-33W-CK-W/B 33W 595x595x32 3300lm 1.56 6PCS
PL6262-33W-CK-W/B 33W 620x620x32 3420lm 1.98 6PCS
PL30120-33W-CK-W/B 33W 1195x295x32 3300lm 1.72 6PCS
PL6060-42W-CK-W/B 42W 595x595x32 3990lm 1.56 6PCS
PL6262-42W-CK-W/B 42W 620x620x32 4100lm 1.98 6PCS
PL30120-42W-CK-W/B 42W 1195x295x32 3900lm 1.72 6PCS
PL60120-45W-CK-W/B 45W 1195x595x32 4750lm 3.20 4PCS
Adopts TUYA IoT.
Adjustable colours for selection.
Control it remotely via voice or smartphone App.
Freely select any lighting scenes.
Energy saving achieved with programmable
scheduling function.
A
B
C
Installation accessories Suspension kit
Smart Lighting
Finish White
NL-CB Panel light NL-CK Panel light
NL3030-18W-CB-W/B 18W 295x295x9 1800lm 0.85 12PCS
NL3060-25W-CB-W/B 25W 595x295x9 2500lm 1.35 6PCS
NL6060-33W-CB-W/B 33W 595x595x9 3435lm 2.35 5PCS
NL6060-42W-CB-W/B 42W 595x595x9 4510lm 2.35 5PCS
NL6262-33W-CB-W/B 33W 620x620x9 3460lm 2.55 5PCS
NL6262-42W-CB-W/B 42W 620x620x9 4560lm 2.55 5PCS
NL30120-33W-CB-W/B 33W 1195x295x9 3400lm 2.40 5PCS
NL30120-42W-CB-W/B 42W 1195x295x9 4450lm 2.40 5PCS
NL60120-45W-CB-W/B 45W 1195x295x9 4950lm 5.30 2PCS
NL6060-33W-CB-WB 33W 595x595x9 3320lm 2.35 5PCS
NL6060-42W-CB-WB 42W 595x595x9 4420lm 2.35 5PCS
NL6262-42W-CB-WB 42W 620x620x9 4500lm 2.55 5PCS
NL30120-42W-CB-WB 42W 1195x295x9 4400lm 5.40 5PCS